Curriculum Vitae

1. Name Phrarajsiddhimunī Vi. Surname Sudprong Buddhist Name Ñānasamvaro

2. Position (Acting of) Director of Vipassanā Dhura Institution, Mahachulalonlkornrajaviddhayalai University

3. Birth Place Sub-district: Pungnaim, District: Mueng, Province: Konkaen

- 4. Academic Position: Lecturer in Buddhist Faculty
- Sangha's Position
 - : Assistant Abbot of Wat Mahadhatuyuwarajarangsarit Rajaworamahavihara
 - : Head of Section 3 Wat Mahadhatuyuwarajarangsarit rajaworamahavihara
 - : Head of Payathai district area
 - : Ordination Master
- 6. Address Wat Mahadhatuyuwarajarangsaritrajaworamahavihara Baromrajawang Phranakorn Bangkok.
- 7. Office Address Vipassanā Dhura Institution, Mahachulalonlkornrajaviddhayalai University
- 8. Tel 035-248000 Ext. 8139 Fax -

Mobile Phone 081-618-3151 E-mail buddhapath55@gmail.com, phrarajsitthimuni@hotmail.com

- 9. Education
 - 1) Institute Mahachulalongkornrajavidyalaya University Year 1985

Degree Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (Honorary), Buddhist Faculty

2) Institute Mahidol University Year 1991

Degree Master of Arts in Comparative Religious Studies

3) Institute Mahachulalongkornrajaviddhayalai University Year 2011

Degree Ph.D.: Buddhist Study (International Program)

4) Institute Mahidol University Year 2014

Degree Ph.D.: Religious Studies (International Program), College of Religious Studies

5) Institute Wat Mahadhatu Pāli Pariyatti Dhamma School Year 1988

Degree Pāli Grade IX

Additional Education : Study the Vipassanā (Satipaṭṭhānā) Method based on the teaching course of the Venerable

Mahāsi Sayādaw from Myanmar, Phradhamdhīrarajmahāmuni (Venerable Chodok Ñānasitthi : Phrathepsitthimuni), and Venerable Patthanta Asabha Thera Akkamahākammaṭṭhānacariya in Wat Mahadhatyuwarachrangsarit Rajaworamahavihara,

Bangkok, Thailand.

Expertise : Vipassanā Dhura

10. Working Experience

- : (Acting of) Director of Vipassanā Dhura Institution, Mahachulalonlkornrajaviddhayalai University
- : Assistant Abbot of Wat Mahadhatuyuwarajarangsarit rajaworamahavihara
- : Head of Section 3 Wat Mahadhatuyuwarajarangsarit rajaworamahavihara
- : Head of Payathai district area
- : Ordination Master
- : Vipassanā Meditation Master of Wat Mahadhatuyuwarajarangsaritrajaworamahavihara
- : Lecturer, Vipassanā Meditation Master of Buddhist Faculty, Graduate School, Mahachulalongkornrajavidyalaya University.
- : Board of Directors for Tipiṭaka Verification (Tipiṭaka in Thai Version II of MCU, and Abhidhamma Piṭaka : Version The Sixtieth Anniversary Celebrations of His Majesty's Accession to the Throne)

: Vipassanā Meditation Master of The Young Buddhists Association of Thailand under The Royal Patronage

11. Observe activities

Register in: 10th General Annual Meeting of the Union of Thai Sanghas in Europe, Wat Srinagarindravararam, Switzerland

Register in: International Buddhist Conferences, etc.

12. Academic / Research

Academic / Research	Year
The Analytical Study of the Development of the Four Foundations of Mindfulness (Satipaṭṭḥāna) and Its	2015-2016
Effectiveness on the Brain Signal : Electroencephalogram (EEG) by Scientific System	
History and Interpretation of "Mahā Satipaṭṭhāna" at Wat Mahadhatyuwarachrangsarit	2014
Rajaworamahavihara	
A Study of the Development of the Vipassanā Teaching Model of Venerable Mahāsi Sayādaw	2010

13. Publication

Ī	Publication	Year
Ī		

14. International Publication

International Publication	Year
An Analysis of "Satipaṭṭḥāna" Insight Meditation Praxis at Wat Mahadhatyuwaracharangsarit Rajaworamahavihara,	2014
Thailand, Interantational Journal of the Computer, the Internet and Management (IJCIM), Issue Volume 22 No.2	
The Praxis of Satipatthāna in Thai Theravāda Context as Applied at Wat Mahadhatyuwarachrangsarit	2014
Rajaworamahavihara, The international Journal of Buddhist Thought & Culture Vol.23 (IJBTC), Korea	

15. Academic Books -

16. Adviser Board of Directors in Thai Itoh Technology College

17. Social Services Meditation Master/ Lecturer for The World Fellowship of Buddhists/ Institution of in public and

private sector

18. Honors and Awards

Achieve: "The 2nd World Buddhist Outstanding Leader Award", The World Fellowship of Buddhist Youth